4pm
4:30
S5pm
5:30
6pm
6:30
7pm
7:30
8pm
8:30
9pm
9:30
10pm

4pm
4:30
S5pm
5:30
6pm
6:30
7pm
7:30
8pm
8:30
9pm
9:30
10pm

4pm
4:30
S5pm
5:30
6pm
6:30
7pm
7:30
8pm
8:30
9pm
9:30
10pm

4pm
4:30
S5pm
5:30
6pm
6:30
7pm
7:30
8pm
8:30
9pm
9:30
10pm

Monday, September 30

Red

Purple

Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Club Closed

Tuesday, October 1

Yellow

Red

Purple

K-1 BASKETBALL CLINIC
GIRLS BASKETBALL CLINIC

Rental Rental

Rental Rental

Rental Rental

Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental

Club Closed
Wednesday, October 2

Red

Yellow

CLASS

YOUTH SPORTS _
SAMPLER

BASKETBALL
TRAINING
SESSIONS

Club Closed

Thursday, October 3

Yellow

K-1 BASKETBALL CLINIC

Purple

Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental

WOMEN'S PICK-UP BASKETBALL

Club Closed

4pm
4:30
5pm
5:30
6pm
6:30
7pm
7:30
8pm
8:30
9pm
9:30
10pm

8am
9am
10am
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm
7pm

8am
9am
10am
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm
7pm

Friday, October 4
Red Purple
Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Rental Rental
Club Closed
Saturday, October 5

Red Purple

Courts are closed at 5pm

Rental Rental Rental Rental
Rental Rental Rental Rental
Club Closed
Sunday, October 6

Red Purple

Courts are closed at 5pm

Rental Rental Rental Rental
Rental Rental Rental Rental
Club Closed

To rent court space at Franklin, please e-mail
Geo Thomas at gthomas@ffrc.net

RATES:

$75hr for Half Court

$150hr for Full Court

Members receive 10% off rentals



