FRANKLIN ATHLETIC CLUB - OPEN GYM SCHEDULE SEPT 30-OCT 6

	Red	Yellow	Green	Purple		
4pm						
4:30						
5pm						
5:30						
6pm						
6:30	Rental	Rental				
7pm	Rental	Rental				
7:30	Rental	Rental				
8pm						
8:30						
9pm						
9:30						
10pm	Club Closed					

Monday, September 30

Tuesday, October 1

	Red	Yellow	Green	Purple
4pm			K-1 BASKETBALL CLINIC	
4:30				
5pm	GIRLS BASKETBALL CLINIC			
5:30				
6pm	Rental	Rental		
6:30	Rental	Rental		
7pm	Rental	Rental		
7:30	Rental	Rental		
8pm			Rental	Rental
8:30			Rental	Rental
9pm			Rental	Rental
9:30			Rental	Rental
10pm	Club Closed			

	Wednesday, October 2				
	Red	Yellow	Green	Purple	
4pm					
4:30			YOUTH SPORTS SAMPLER		
5pm			CLASS		
5:30				BASKETBALL TRAINING	
6pm				SESSIONS	
6:30					
7pm					
7:30					
8pm					
8:30					
9pm					

9:30

10pm

Thursday, October 3

Club Closed

	Red	Yellow	Green	Purple
4pm				
4:30			K-1 BASKETBALL CLINIC	
5pm			R-I DASKET	DALL CLINIC
5:30				
6pm	Rental	Rental		
6:30	Rental	Rental		
7pm	Rental	Rental		
7:30				
8pm	WOMEN'S PICK-UP BASKETBALL			
8:30				
9pm				
9:30				
10pm	Club Closed			

	Friday, October 4				
	Red	Yellow	Green	Purple	
4pm					
4:30					
5pm					
5:30					
6pm	Rental	Rental			
6:30	Rental	Rental			
7pm	Rental	Rental			
7:30	Rental	Rental			
8pm					
8:30					
9pm					
9:30					
10pm	Club Closed				

Friday, October 4

Saturday, October 5

	Red	Yellow	Green	Purple
8am				
9am				
10am				
11am				
12pm				
1pm				
2pm				
3pm				
4pm	Courts are closed at 5pm			
5pm	Rental	Rental	Rental	Rental
6pm	Rental	Rental	Rental	Rental
7pm	Club Closed			

Sunday, October 6 Red Yellow Green Purple 8am 9am 10am 11am 12pm 1pm 2pm 3pm 4pm Courts are closed at 5pm 5pm Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental 6pm Club Closed 7pm

To rent court space at Franklin, please e-mail Geo Thomas at gthomas@ffrc.net

RATES:

\$75hr for Half Court \$150hr for Full Court *Members receive 10% off rentals*